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 02/25/2022  Pebble Hills Invitational  El Paso, TX  Pebble Hills High School  Chris Gee  jgee@yisd.net
 02/26/2022  Santa Teresa Invite  Santa Teresa High  Santa Teresa High  Karen Nougues  knougues@gisd.k12.nm.us
 03/03/2022  Carlsbad Ralph Bowyer Invitational  Carlsbad  Carlsbad High School  Kent Hitchens  kenthitchens@gmail.com
 03/04/2022  Canyon Invitational  Canyon, Texas  Canyon High School  Ray Baca  raymond.baca@canyonisd.net
 03/04/2022  Round Valley Invintational  Round Valley Dome  Round Valley High School  Tom Pifer  pifertlp@gmail.com
 03/05/2022  Chile Quad  Albuquerque Academy  Albuquerque Academy  Taryn Bachis  bachist@aa.edu
 03/05/2022  FHS Early Bird  Farmington High School  Farmington High School  Jeff Dalton  jdalton@fms.k12.nm.us
 03/05/2022  Angelo DiPaolo Memorial Track Meet  Angelo DiPaolo Memorial Stadium Gallup, NM  Hiroshi Miyamura High School  DeJong DeGroat  ddegroat@gmcs.org
 03/05/2022  Los Lunas Invite  Los Lunas NM  Los Lunas HS  Rodney Leal  rleal@llschools.net
 03/05/2022  Mike Castillo Invitational  Silver City, NM  Silver High School  Galen Bessette  gbessette@silverschools.org
 03/10/2022  Sundevil Warm-Up  Sandia Prep School  Sandia Prep School  Kyle Ellis  kellis@sandiaprep.org
 03/10/2022  Zimmerly Relays  Socorro High School Track  Socorro NM  Dianna Jameson Cody Lee  djameson@socorroschools.org clee@socorroschools.org
 03/11/2022 Andrews Meet Andrews, Texas Andrews High School Audrey Dunn adunn@bsisd.esc18.net
 03/11/2022 The Big Spring Invitational Big Spring, Texas Big Spring Audrey Dunn adunn@bsisd.esc18.net
 03/11/2022  Cleveland Invite  Cleveland High School  Cleveland High School  Kenny Henry  kenny.henry@rrps.net
 03/11/2022  RISD Early Bird  Roswell  Roswell  Tim Fuller  tfuller@risd.k12.nm.us
 03/12/2022 12th Annual Mike Pecos Invitational  Bernalillo High School Track  Bernalillo High School  John Cobos  jcobos@bernalillops.org
 03/12/2022  Jemez Valley Track & Field Invite  Jemez Valley Track & Field Complex  Jemez Valley Public School  Daniel Chinana  dchinana@jvps.org
 03/12/2022  Piedra Vista Turner Relays  Hutchison Stadium Farmington New Mexico  Piedra Vista  Jared Howell  jhowell@fms.k12.nm.us
 03/12/2022  Rio Rancho Rust Buster  Rio Rancho High School  Rio Rancho High School  Sal Gonzales  sal.gonzales@rrps.net
 03/17/2022  Bulldog Relays  Bulldog Bowl  Artesia High School  Rex Henderson  rhenderson@bulldogs.org
 03/17/2022  Mike Tooley Tiger Invite  T or C  Hot Springs High School  Cindy Haro  charo@torcschools.net
 03/18/2022  Robertson Red Invite  Nusenda Community Stadium - Albuquerque  APS Athletic Department  Adam Baysinger  adam.baysinger@aps.edu
 03/19/2022  Rolla Buck/White Sands Invitational  Alamogordo, NM  Alamogordo H.S.  Jason Atkinson  jason.atkinson@alamogordoschools.org
 03/19/2022  Robertson Blue Invite  Nusenda Community Stadium - Albuquerque  APS Athletic Department  Adam Baysinger  adam.baysinger@aps.edu
 03/19/2022  Dulce Inventational  Dulce  Dulce High School  Selenarose Hammond  shammond@dulceschools.com
 03/19/2022  Pedro and Mateo Sandoval Memorial Meet  Moriarty High School  Moriarty High School  Peter Romero  peter.romero@mesd.us
 03/19/2022  Rattler Relays  Rattler Stadium  Tucumcari High School  Wayne Ferguson  w.ferguson@tucumcarischools.com
 03/24/2022  Cliff Invitational Track Meet (HS & JR High Division)  Silver High School  Cliff High School  Brian Shock  bshock@silverschools.org
 03/24/2022  Alien City Relays  Roswell  Roswell  Tim Fuller  tfuller@risd.k12.nm.us
 03/25/2022  Bernalillo Quad  Bernalillo High School  Bernalillo High School  John Cobos  jcobos@bernalillops.org
 03/25/2022  Chandler Rotary Track and Field (two day meet)  Chandler High School, AZ  chandler High School  Dave Shapiro  shapdave5@gmail.com
 03/25/2022  Wildcat Invitational  Questa NM  Questa high school  Ernie Griego  egriego@questa.k12.nm.us
 03/25/2022  Rock Nation Relays  Shiprock track  Shiprock High School  Alice Kinlichee  Afkrun@gmail.com
 03/26/2022 Bobcat Invite  Bloomfield High school  Bloomfield High School  Brian A. Mosley  bmosley@bsin.k12.nm.us
 03/26/2022  82nd Chandler Rotary Invitational  Chandler, Arizona  Chandler HS  For NM: Jeff Turcotte  chandlerrotarytm.com
 03/26/2022  FHS Invite  Farmington High School  Farmington High School  Jeff Dalton  jdalton@fms.k12.nm.us
 03/26/2022  Robin Langer Classic  Thoreau High School, Thoreau NM  Gallup High School  Andrew Rodriguez  andrew.s.rodriguez@enmu.edu
 03/26/2022  Logan Varsity Meet  Logan  Logan  Billy Burns  bburns@loganschool.net
 03/26/2022  Organ Mountain Invitational  Field of Dreams, Las Cruces, NM  Organ Mountain High School  David Nunez/Bobby Campos A.D.  dnunez@lcps.net
 03/26/2022  High Desert Cold Weather Classic  Rehoboth, NM  Rehoboth Christian School  Collier Kempton  collier.kempton@gmail.com
 03/26/2022  Tularosa Quad Meet  Tularosa  Tularosa HS  Patrick  pat.ventura@tularosak12.us
 03/29/2022  Buffalo Relays  Melrose  Melrose  Dickie Roybal  rroybal@melroseschools.org
 03/30/2022  Golden Spike Classic - Day 1  Santa Fe High School  Santa Fe High School  Peter Graham  petergraham@sfps.k12.nm.us
 03/31/2022  Golden Spike Classic - Day 2  Santa Fe High School  Santa Fe High School  Peter Graham  petergraham@sfps.k12.nm.us
 03/31/2022 Cimarron Memorial Track Meet Cimarron High School Cimarron High School Alberta Martinez almartinez@cimarronschools.org
 03/31/2022  Dave Mathieu Invitational  Socorro High School Track  Socorro NM  Dianna Jameson Cody Lee  djameson@socorroschools.org clee@socorroschools.org
 04/01/2022  APS Invitational  Nusenda Community Stadium - Albuquerque  APS Athletic Department  Adam Baysinger  adam.baysinger@aps.edu
 04/01/2022  Penny McKnight Invite  Aztec  Aztec High School  Anna Strauss  ahstraan@aztecschools.com
 04/01/2022  Estancia Invite  Estancia, NM  Estancia High School  Eric Lucero  eric.lucero@emsdbears.us
 04/01/2022  Gene Wells/Richards Energy Meet  Hobbs High School Watson Stadium  Hobbs High School  Cricket Lopez/Tyler Wilson  lopezcr@hobbsschools.net wilsont@hobbsschools.net
 04/01/2022  Mark Shumate Invite  Rio Rancho HS  Hope Christian  Shane Cleveland  Shanecle@msn.com
 04/01/2022  Las Cruces High Invite  Field of Dreams  Las Cruces High  Jennifer Eatmon  jeatmon@lcps.net
 04/01/2022  McGavock Nissan Coach Bill Bulldog Relays  Plainview, TX  Plainview High School  Wyatt Martinez  wyatt.martinez@plainviewisd.org
 04/01/2022  Reserve Relays  Reserve  Reserve High School  Micheon Shellhorn  mshellhorn@reserveschools.com
 04/02/2022  APS Invitational  Nusenda Community Stadium - Albuquerque  APS Athletic Department  Adam Baysinger  adam.baysinger@aps.edu
 04/02/2022  Texico invitational  Texico  Texico High School  Ryan Autrey  Rautrey@texicoschools.com
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 04/02/2022  WLV Invitational  WLV Frank Herrera Complex/ Coach "Carro" Armijo Track & Fiel  WLV DONS  James Esquibel  james_esquibel@wlvs.org
 04/04/2022  Harvey Wilson/Alfalfa Cap. Relays  Hagerman  Hagerman  Alex Morales  amorales@bobcat.net
 04/04/2022  Roswell City Meet - Day 1  Roswell  Goddard  Chris Deck  cdeck@risd.k12.nm.us
 04/05/2022  Roswell City Meet - Day 2  Roswell  Goddard  Chris Deck  cdeck@risd.k12.nm.us
 04/05/2022  Southeast New Mexico Relays  Carlsbad  Carlsbad  Kent Hitchens  kenthitchens@gmail.com
 04/06/2022  Jim Burke Invitational  Belen High School  Belen High School  Josh Grine  grinej@beleneagles.org
 04/07/2022  Gas Capital Relays  Jal High School  Jal High School  Dusty Loftis  dusty.loftis@jalnm.org
 04/07/2022  Stockyard Relays  Magdalena  Magdalena  Jory Mirabal  jmirabal@magschools.us
 04/07/2022  St. Pius X Distance Fest  UNM  St. Pius X/UNM  Jeff Turcotte  jturcotte@spxabq.org
 04/08/2022  Storm Relays  Cleveland High School  Cleveland High School  Kenny Henry  kenny.henry@rrps.net
 04/08/2022  Mt. Top Relays  Cloudcroft, NM  Cloudcroft Municipal Schools  Nolene Adams  nolene.adams@cmsbears.org
 04/08/2022  Mario Martinez Qualifier  Fort Sumner High School  Fort Sumner  Lyndel Bonds  lbonds@ftsumnerk12.com
 04/08/2022  Richard Moore  Lordsburg  Lordsburg  Hooper  dhooper@lmsed.org
 04/08/2022  George/Love Relays  Portales, New Mexico  Portales  Quintin Wilson or Ruth Chavez  qwilson@portalesschools.com or rchavez@portalesschools.com
 04/09/2022 16th Harry J Hays Invite  Bloomfield High school  Bloomfield High School  Brian A. Mosley  bmosley@bsin.k12.nm.us
 04/09/2022  Jaguar Invite  Capital High school Santa Fe  Capital HS  Rita Vigil  rivigil@sfps.k12.nm.us
 04/09/2022  Therman Jordan Relays  Deming Memorial Stadium  Deming High School  Sanford Walker  sanford.walker@demingps.org
 04/09/2022  Lobo Invite  Escalante High School  Escalante High School  isaac Royston  iroyston@chamaschools.org
 04/09/2022  Penasco Invitational  Penasco High School  Penasco High School  Ben Sanchez  bsanchez@penascoisd.com
 04/09/2022  Rio Rancho Invitational  Rio Rancho High School  Rio Rancho High School  Sal Gonzales  sal.gonzales@rrps.net
 04/09/2022  Meadow City Invite  Las Vegas, NM - Robertson High School  Robertson High School  JC Fulgenzi  jcfulgenzi@cybercardinal.com
 04/09/2022  Berg and Seeger Track and Field Classic  Austin, Texas  Texas School for the Deaf  John Moore  john.moore@tsd.state.tx.us
 04/11/2022 Marilyn Speulveda Meet of Champions UNM Track NMTCCCA Andrea Kexel & Lenny Gurule kexelra@hotmail.com or gamguru@gmail.com
 04/12/2022 Magdalena Quad Magdalena High School Magdalena High School Jory Mirabal jmirabal@magschools.us
 04/12/2022 Pat Henry Qualfier Hobbs Hobbs High School Tyler Hightower-Wilson wilsont@hobbsschools.net
 04/14/2022  Clovis Wildcat Relays  Clovis NM  Clovis High School  Mark Sena  mark.sena@clovis-schools.org
 04/14/2022  2022 Cobre Invitational  Bayard, NM  Cobre High School  Hampton Burnette  hburnette@cobre.k12.nm.us
 04/14/2022  Goodman Relays  Eunice, NM  Eunice High School  Bobby Reed  breed@eunice.org
 04/14/2022  Bill Slade Invite  Kirtland Central  Kirtland Central  Chadrick Kimball  kimbc@centralschools.org
 04/14/2022  Moriarty Invite  Moriarty High School  Moriarty High School  Peter Romero  peter.romero@mesd.us
 04/14/2022  Sundevil Invite  Sandia Prep School  Sandia Prep School  Kyle Ellis  kellis@sandiaprep.org
 04/15/2022  FM Wilson Girls Invite  Nusenda Community Stadium - Albuquerque  APS Athletic Department  Adam Baysinger  adam.baysinger@aps.edu
 04/15/2022  Fox/Vixen Relays  Fort Sumner High School  Fort Sumner  Lyndel Bonds  lbonds@ftsumnerk12.com
 04/15/2022  ROSE RELAYS  Tularosa  Tularosa HS  Patrick Ventura  pat.ventura@tularosak12.us
 04/16/2022  FM Wilson Boys Invite  Nusenda Community Stadium - Albuquerque  APS Athletic Department  Adam Baysinger  adam.baysinger@aps.edu
 04/16/2022 Mustang Roundup Ramah High School Ramah High School Miles Killian mkillian@gmcs.org
 04/16/2022  Capital City Invitational  Santa Fe High School  Santa Fe High School  Peter Graham  petergraham@sfps.k12.nm.us
 04/19/2022  RISD #2  Roswell  Goddard  Chris Deck  cdeck@risd.k12.nm.us
 04/21/2022  Flying Falcon Invitational  Loving  Loving High School  Doug Santo  dsanto@lovingschools.org
 04/22/2022  Bob Sepulveda Invitational  Alamogordo, NM  Alamogordo H.S.  Jason Atkinson  jason.atkinson@alamogordoschools.org
 04/22/2022  Artesia Invitational  Bulldog Bowl  Artesia High School  Rex Henderson  rhenderson@bulldogs.org
 04/22/2022  Aztec Invitational  Aztec  Aztec High School  Anna Strauss  ahstraan@aztecschools.com
 04/22/2022  Tiger Invitational  Capitan  Capitan  Kim King  kimberly.king@capitantigers.org
 04/22/2022  Hidalgo relays  Lordsburg  Lordsburg  Hooper  dhooper@lmsed.org
 04/22/2022 Grants Pirates Invite Grants High School Track Grants High School Vance Lee vance.lee@gccs.k12.nm.us
 04/22/2022  Santa Rosa High School Invite  Santa Rosa, NM  Santa Rosa  Ruben Trujillo  rtrujillo@srlions.com
 04/22/2022  Richard Harper Memorial - Day 1  Albuquerque Academy  Albuquerque Academy  Taryn Bachis  bachist@aa.edu
 04/23/2022  Richard Harper Memorial - Day 2  Albuquerque Academy  Albuquerque Academy  Taryn Bachis  bachist@aa.edu
 04/23/2022  Aztec Invitational  Aztec  Aztec High School  Anna Strauss  ahstraan@aztecschools.com
 04/23/2022  EPAC Varsity Meet  Logan  Logan  Billy Burns  bburns@loganschool.net
 04/23/2022  NRG  Espanola High School  McCurdy Charter School  Cecilia Brown  cecbrown@hotmail.com
 04/23/2022  Quemado Small School Invitational  Quemado  Quemado High School  Kenny Vance  kvance@quemadoschools.org
 04/23/2022  Horsemen Invite  St. Michaels High School  St. Michael's High School  Joey Fernandez  jfernandzgmail.com21@
 04/25/2022  Ram Relays  Cimarron  Cimarron High School  Alberta  almartinez@cimarronschools.org
 04/26/2022  Taos Tiger Invite  Taos  Taos  Benny Mitchell  benmit@taosschools.org
 04/28/2022  APS Metro Championships - Day 1  Nusenda Community Stadium - Albuquerque  APS Athletic Department  Adam Baysinger  adam.baysinger@aps.edu
 04/29/2022  APS Metro Championships- Day 2  Nusenda Community Stadium - Albuquerque  APS Athletic Department  Adam Baysinger  adam.baysinger@aps.edu
 04/29/2022  63rd Bloomfield Invite  Bloomfield High school  Bloomfield High School  Brian A. Mosley  bmosley@bsin.k12.nm.us
 04/29/2022  District 2-2A Meet  Estancia, NM  Estancia High School  Eric Lucero  eric.lucero@emsdbears.us
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 04/29/2022  District -2A Meet Hagerman High School Hagerman High School Alex Morales amorales@bobcat.net 
 04/29/2022  District 7-A Meet  Jemez Valley  Jemez Valley High School  Danny Chinana  dchinana@jvps.org
 04/29/2022  District 3-2A Meet  Lordsburg  Lordsburg  Hooper  dhooper@lmsed.org
 04/29/2022  Larry Baca Invitational  Los Alamos  Los Alamos High School  Ernest Martinez  e.vmartinez@laschools.net
 04/29/2022 District 4-3A Meet Roswell Wool Bowl NMMI Jan Olesinski olesinski@nmmi.edu
 04/29/2022  Ross Black Wildcat Relays Prelims - Day 1  Lovington High School, Lovington N.M.  Lovington High School  Bob Jackson  robertjackson@lovingtonschools.net
 04/30/2022  Ross Black Wildcat Relays Finals - Day 2  Lovington High School, Lovington N.M.  Lovington High School  Bob Jackson  robertjackson@lovingtonschools.net
 04/29/2022 District 1-3A Meet TBD
 04/29/2022 District 1-A Meet Ramah High School Ramah High School Miles Killian mkillian@gmcs.org
 04/29/2022 District 1-2A Meet Rehoboth Christian School Rehoboth Christian School Adrian Pete adrianpete@rcsnm.org
 04/29/2022 District 3-A Meet Magdalena High School Magdalena High School Jory Mirabal jmirabal@magschools.us
 04/29/2022  District 5-A Meet Cimarron High School Cimarron High School Alberta Martinez almartinez@cimarronschools.org
 04/29/2022  District 2-A Meet  Reserve  Reserve High School  Micheon Shellhorn  mshellhorn@reserveschools.com
 04/29/2022  District 3-3A Meet  Socorro High School Track  Socorro NM  Dianna Jameson Cody Lee  djameson@socorroschools.org clee@socorroschools.org
 04/29/2022  District 5-2A Meet  Penasco High School  Penasco High School  Mandy Montoya  mamontoya@penascoisd.com
4/30/2022 District 5-3A Meet Sandia Prep Sandia Prep Bruce Hatch & Willie Owens bhatch@cuba.k12.nm.us or wowens@sandiaprep.org
 04/30/2022 John Myrmanian Invite Field of Dreams Mayfield High School Kris Parks nmsurunner@gmail.com
 04/30/2022  District 6-A Meet  Fort Sumner High School  Fort Sumner  Lyndel Bonds  lbonds@ftsumnerk12.com
 04/30/2022  District 4-A Meet  Fort Sumner High School  Fort Sumner  Lyndel Bonds  lbonds@ftsumnerk12.com
 04/30/2022  District 6-2A Meet  Pecos High School  Pecos  Emily Ortiz  Ad@pecos.k12.nm.us
 04/30/2022  District 2-3A Meet Santa Fe Indian School Santa Fe Indian School Eric Brock & Joe Calabaza EFBrock@sfis.k12.nm.us or jcalabaza@sfis.k12.nm.us
 04/30/2022  District 5-3A Meet  Sandia Prep School  Sandia Prep School  Kyle Ellis  kellis@sandiaprep.org
 05/06/2022 District 4-4A Meet Bulldog Bowl Artesia High School Cooper Henderson rhenderson@bulldogs.org
 05/06/2022 District 5-4A Meet TBD
 05/06/2022  District 3-5A Meet Field of Dreams Centennial High School Anthony Epperson aepperson@lcps.net
 05/06/2022  District 5-5A Meet Nuscenda Stadium Track and Field Manzano High School Harvey Carreathers & Jeremy Vehar carreathers_h@aps.edu OR vehar_j@aps.edu
 05/06/2022  District 6-4A Meet Albuquerque Academy Albuquerque Academy Taryn Bachis bachist@aa.edu
 05/07/2022  District 6-4A Meet Albuquerque Academy Albuquerque Academy Taryn Bachis bachist@aa.edu
 05/06/2022  District 1-4A Meet  Aztec  Aztec High School  Anna Strauss  ahstraan@aztecschools.com
 05/07/2022  District 1-4A Meet  Aztec  Aztec High School  Anna Strauss  ahstraan@aztecschools.com
 05/06/2022  District 4-5A Meet  Clovis High School  Clovis High School  Mark Sena  mark.sena@clovis-schools.org
 05/06/2022 District 2-4A Meet Moriarty High School Moriarty High School  Joseph Anaya joseph.anaya@mesd.us
 05/07/2022 District 2 -5A Meet Farmington Farmington High School Jeff Dalton igamboa@fms.k12.nm.us
 05/07/2022  District 3-4A Meet  Silver City, NM  Silver High School  Galen Bessette  gbessette@silverschools.org
 05/07/2022  District 1-5A Meet  TBD  Volcano Vista  Elena Schrader and/or Derrick Adkins  schrader@aps.edu
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